2017 TAX RATES for your consideration

Anticipated
R EAL Assessments RATE Receipts
REAL Property $741,023,593| Compensating Rate 7.3 $540,947
OR
REAL Property $741,023,593 4% Increase 7.5 $555,768
Anticipated
P E R SO N A L Assessments RATE Receipts
PERSONAL Property $126,576,784| Compensating Rate 7.3 $92,401
OR
PERSONAL Property $1 26,576,784| 4% Increase 7.5 $94,933
TAX RATE $136,534,118|MOTOR VEHICLE 6.3 $86,016
TAX RATE $3,742,686| WATERCRAFT 6.3 $2,358

NOTE: Example of Property Tax Bill based on $100,000

2016 Tax Rate

Proposed 2017 Tax Rate
Proposed 2017 Tax Rate

7.10%
7.30%
7.50%

$71.00
$73.00
$75.00

Previous Year
Assessments

Decrease in
762,124,870 Assessments

Decrease in
136,679,621 Assessments

Increase in

133,040,041 Assessments
Increase in

3,721,555 Assessments

($21,101,277)

($10,102,837)

$3,494,077

$21,131



