## 2017 TAX RATES for your consideration

REAL	Assessments		RATE	Anticipated Receipts
REAL Property	\$741,023,593		7.3	\$540,947
OR				
REAL Property	\$741,023,593	4% Increase	7.5	\$555,768

Previous Year Assessments		
762,124,870	Decrease in Assessments	(\$21,101,277)

PERSONAL	Assessments		RATE	Anticipated Receipts
PERSONAL Property	\$126,576,784	Compensating Rate	7.3	\$92,401
OR				
PERSONAL Property	\$126,576,784	4% Increase	7.5	\$94,933

	Decrease in	
136,679,621	Assessments	(\$10,102,837)

\$3,494,077

\$21,131

## **MOTOR VEHICLE & WATERCRAFT**

TAX RATE	\$136,534,118	MOTOR VEHICLE	6.3	\$86,016	Increase in 133,040,041 Assessments
					Increase in
TAX RATE	\$3,742,686	WATERCRAFT	6.3	\$2,358	3,721,555 Assessments

## NOTE: Example of Property Tax Bill based on \$100,000

2016 Tax Rate	7.10%	\$71.00
Proposed 2017 Tax Rate	7.30%	\$73.00
Proposed 2017 Tax Rate	7.50%	\$75.00